From continuing operations excluding redundancy costs and
amortisation of client relationships and exceptional item.
 Basic 10.8p 12.4p 14.5p 11.1p 8.7p
 Diluted 10.6p 11.9p 13.8p 10.6p 8.3p

75Annual Report and Accounts 2009

Funds

At
27 September

At
28 September

2009 2008
£ Billion £ Billion

In Group’s nominee or sponsored member 11.6 10.0
Stock not held in Group’s nominee 0.2 0.2

Discretionary funds under management 11.8 10.2

In Group’s nominee or sponsored member 7.2 6.8
Other funds where valuations are carried out but
where the stock is not under the Group’s control 1.5 1.7

Advisory funds under management 8.7 8.5

Managed funds 20.5 18.7

In Group’s nominee or sponsored member 3.7 3.7
Stock not held in Group’s nominee 0.4 0.2

Execution only stock 4.1 3.9

Total funds 24.6 22.6

Stock
In Group’s nominee or sponsored member 22.5 20.5
Stock not held in Group’s nominee 2.1 2.1

24.6 22.6

76 Brewin Dolphin Holdings PLC

Shareholders at 10 November 2009

There were no changes in  Directors’ shareholdings between 28 September 2009 and 1 December 2009.

Directors

Number of
ordinary shares

and options

% Voting
equity after
exercise of

options

Number of
ordinary
shares#

% Voting
equity prior to

exercise
of options

R A Bayford * 838,761 838,761
W N Hood 65,000 65,000
B M Howard 339,485 193,326
S M J Lamport 4,500 4,500
J G Matheson 470,621 466,621
D W McCorkell 653,059 653,059
S E C Miller 20,000 20,000
S J S Soar 415,536 294,341
I B Speke 377,787 360,287
M J R Williams 965,336 965,336
F E Worsley 18,000 18,000

4,168,085 1.8% 3,879,231 1.8%

Other employees of the Group 58,722,427 26.0% 48,929,825 22.7%

Employee Ownership 62,890,512 27.8% 52,809,056 24.5%

Institutions
BlackRock Investment Management 14,769,344 6.5% 14,769,344 6.8%
Aberforth Partners 12,621,517 5.6% 12,621,517 5.8%
Aegon Asset Management 10,956,349 4.9% 10,956,349 5.1%
Standard Life Investments 10,587,900 4.7% 10,587,900 4.9%
Legal & General Investment Management 8,910,081 3.9% 8,910,081 4.1%
Schroder Investment Management 8,889,349 3.9% 8,889,349 4.1%
Hermes Investment Management 8,381,042 3.7% 8,831,042 3.9%
Other 87,862,355 39.0% 87,862,355 40.8%

Total 225,868,449 100.0% 215,786,993 100.0%

* Includes 12,198 non beneficial
# Nil paid and fully paid

At 27 September 2009 the Company’s share price was 161.5p (28 September 2008: 126.25p). The highest price in the 52 week period
ended 27 September 2009 was 163.5p and the lowest 93p.

Branch Address List

The paper used in this report for the cover and review section consists of 50% recycled paper, the paper used for the accounts section is 100% recycled paper.
Both mill and printer are FSC certified, our printer is also “Carbon Neutral” accredited.

Aberdeen
Blenheim House
Fountainhall Road
Aberdeen, AB15 4DT
Telephone: 01224 267900